IHSAA GOLF TOURNAMENT - ELECTRONIC SCORESHEET  [BOX 1] Teams Scoring Summary [BOX 2]
Date: JUNE 1, 2007 Boys: X Place School Score
Host Schoo EAST NOBLE Girls: T 1 Homestead 207
Course: NOBLE HAWK Sectional: X 2 East Noble 305
City: KENDALLVILLE Regional: T 3 Carroll 308
- 4 Columbia City 308
5 Fremont 314
Overall Individual Scoring Summary [BOX 3] 6 Dekalb 315
Place Name School Score 7 Leo 315
1 Eric Johnston Homestead 68 8 Garrett 339
2 Chad Mercer East Noble 72 9 Angola 340
3 Shaun Spreen Columbia City 72 10 Whitko 343
4 Ron Carlson Fremont 72 11 Eastside 344
5 Nick Kelley Dekalb 73 12 Central Noble 351
Indicate with double asterisk (**) when playoff determines winner. 13 Hamilton 380
14 West Noble 381
Individuals Advancing Without A Team Summary [BOX 4] 15 Churubusco 390
Place Name School Score 16 Lakewood Park Christian 415
1 Ron Carlson Fremont 72 17
2 Shaun Spreen Columbia City 72 18
3 Nick Kelley Dekalb 73 Indicate with asterisk (*) when fifth player's score
4 Cedric Hollabaugh Eastside 74 determines team's place.
5 Matt Presley Hamilton 74
6 Adam Turney Leo 74
The top three individuals and any ties for third place advance.
Team
Hole #| 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out [ 10 | 11| 12| 13| 14| 15| 16 | 17 | 18 In | Total Score|
School Name Player Name Par 4 3 4 51 4 4 4 3 4 35 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 3 5 36 71
HOMESTEAD Erich Johnston 1 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 33 4 3 3 5 3 4 5 3 5 35 68
Al Jennings Il 2 5 4 4 6 5 4 4 3 5 40 4 3 3 6 5 3 5 3 5 37 7
Grant Sawyers 3 4 3 4 6 3 5 4 3 4 36 4 3 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 40 76
Michael Mercier 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 37 7 2 4 5 4 3 5 3 6 39 76
Matt Wilson 5 5 4 4 7 3 3 4 3 6 39 3 4 4 6 6 3 4 3 6 39 78 297
CARROLL Austin DeHaven 1 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 4 6 40 4 3 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 37 7
Brock White 2 4 2 3 6 3 4 4 4 5 35 5 3 4 7 7 4 4 3 5 42 7
Ryan Schultz 3 4 3 4 7 4 4 5 3 5 39 4 3 5 5 4 5 5 3 5 39 78
Jared McGinn 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 38 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 3 5 38 76
Kyle Newman 5 5 4 5 5 3 4 6 2 5 39 5 2 4 7 9 4 5 2 4 42 81 308
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Team|
Score

343

351

380

344

381

390

415

Total

71

81

85
94
88
89
100

85
89
87
90
74
96
95
115
132

74
90
87
93
100

89
97
104

91
127
102

92
107

95
101

95
88
121
111
131

In

36

44
42

43
44
49
54
45
44
45
47

39
49
52

62

61

39
46

43
48
52

44
51

55
48
69
45
47

51

48
44
47

45
62

58
71

18

10

17

16

15

14

13

10

12

15

11

10

10

Out

71

58

60

11

10

2

14

Hole #| 1

Par

Player Name
Ross St Clair

William Graves
Cort Walter

Steve Messmore
Grant St Clair

Dex Bonar

Seth Mosley

Mitchell Rush

Ross Freeman

Joel Hines

Matt Presley

Drew Koeppe

Logan Peters

Dylan Hunt

Justin Burris

Cedric Hollabaugh

lan Fry

Nate Young

Jared Johnson

Kaleb Stephens

Jordan Ginshach
Austin Shrock

Patrick Hazelton

Ryan Hochstetler

Zachary Parr

Brandon Pippenger

Kyle Kreager

Daniel Thompson

Thomas Brumbaugh

Jason Bennett

Dan Shively
Myle Smith

Ryan Barker

Ryan Justice

Dan Barg

School Name
WHITKO

CENTRAL NOBLE

HAMILTON

EASTSIDE

WEST NOBLE

CHURUBUSCO

LAKEWOOD PARK
CHRISTAIN
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Score

Total

In

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

Out

2

Hole #| 1

Par

Player Name

School Name




